
The Orion Ensemble's 21st season of concerts features guest artists Gregory Flint, Stephen Boe, and Sebastian Huydts. Check
below for dates, location and program notes. To see past concerts click here.

Date Time Venue Details

Sun, Sep 8, 2013 7:00 PM First Baptist Church of Geneva, Geneva, IL Concert 1

Wed, Sep 11, 2013 7:30 PM PianoForte Studios, Chicago, IL Concert 1

Sun, Sep 22, 2013 7:30 PM Music Institute of Chicago, Evanston, IL Concert 1

Sun, Oct 27, 2013 7:30 PM Music Institute of Chicago, Evanston, IL Concert 2

Sun, Nov 3, 2013 7:00 PM First Baptist Church of Geneva, Geneva, IL Concert 2

Wed, Nov 6, 2013 7:30 PM Columbia College, Chicago, IL Concert 2

Sun, Mar 9, 2014 7:00 PM First Baptist Church of Geneva, Geneva, IL Concert 3

Wed, Mar 12, 2014 7:30 PM Columbia College, Chicago, IL Concert 3

Sun, Mar 16, 2014 7:30 PM Music Institute of Chicago, Evanston, IL Concert 3

Sun, May 25, 2014 7:00 PM First Baptist Church of Geneva, Geneva, IL Concert 4

Wed, May 28, 2014 7:30 PM PianoForte Studios, Chicago, IL Concert 4

Sun, Jun 1, 2014 7:30 PM Music Institute of Chicago, Evanston, IL Concert 4

Buy Tickets!

The Orion Ensemble is supported in part by grants from the Illinois Arts Council, a state agency, the MacArthur Fund for the Arts and Culture at The Richard
H. Driehaus Foundation; and the Gaylord and Dorothy Donnelley Foundation.
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